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NAIVASHA MUNICIPALITY BUSINESS REGISTER

Background Context

Naivasha Municipality has experienced steady economic and spatial growth due to its strategic location along 
the Nairobi–Nakuru transport corridor and its role as a key tourism, agricultural, and industrial centre within 
Nakuru County. The Municipality hosts a diverse range of enterprises, including retail businesses, hospitality 
facilities, financial institutions, fuel stations, and service providers distributed across its wards. This growing 
commercial activity contributes significantly to employment creation, local revenue generation, and the 
expansion of small and medium enterprises.

However, the increasing number and diversity of businesses have highlighted the need for improved 
consolidation and management of business-related data within the municipal administration. The Naivasha 
Municipality Business Register therefore serves as a centralized repository of enterprise information, 
providing structured data on business types, locations, and operational characteristics.

The register applies standardized business classification systems and incorporates geospatial information such 
as coordinates and addresses to support integration with spatial planning and infrastructure development. In 
addition, it strengthens municipal revenue administration by facilitating the tracking of licensed enterprises, 
identifying compliance gaps, and supporting projections of own-source revenue.

Overall, the business register provides a reliable evidence base for economic planning, investment promotion, 
and informed decision-making to support sustainable economic development within Naivasha Municipality.

Billboard Advertisements

Name No. of 
Sides

Advertisement Displayed Location Coordinates (EPSG:4326)

Side 1 Side 2 x y
Magnate Double Nivea Town Area 36.43648232 -0.718828202

Lookmedia Single Cocacola Town Area 36.43574043 -0.719081165
Unlabelled Single NCBA Town Area 36.43535624 -0.7186812
Unlabelled Single Town Area 36.43513627 -0.717698212
Unlabelled Single Town Area 36.43447434 -0.718421731

KCB Single KCB Bank Town Area 36.43245124 -0.71780216
Wakati Double Festive Delamere Area 36.42165159 -0.694689334
Magnate 
Ventures

Double Safari Centre Venus Delamere Area 36.42011462 -0.694045118

Firmbridge Double Blueband KBL Delamere Area 36.43010065 -0.699087907
Magnate 
Ventures

Double GOTv COTU A8 Highway 36.45483976 -0.734323635

Magnus Triple Dr. Matress A8 Highway 36.45529026 -0.735439872
Magnate 
Ventures

Double Jameson Jameson A8 Highway 36.45579728 -0.736063942
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Adsite Double Superior homes A8 Highway 36.45636333 -0.737084371
Magnate 
Ventures

Double A8 Highway 36.45679074 -0.737066958

Unlabelled Double Golden life 
International

A8 Highway 36.4569883 -0.738100355

Magnate 
Ventures

Double STIHL Naivas A8 Highway 36.45817065 -0.740055583

Livead Double Blueband Coop Bank A8 Highway 36.4598177 -0.742010563
Lookmedia Double APA Insurance Dairyland A8 Highway 36.46125855 -0.743746997
Firmbridge Double Davis & 

Shirtliff
A8 Highway 36.46210465 -0.7443336

Lookmedia Double EABL Pearl Basmati 
Rice

A8 Highway 36.46376031 -0.746699896

Lookmedia Single Amara Pearl A8 Highway 36.46568726 -0.748441732
Firmbridge Double Juicy Fruit EABL Safari Centre 36.47066838 -0.752199498
Magnate 
Ventures

Double Magunas Nescafe Safari Centre 36.47210983 -0.75318975

Wakati Double Magunas Farmer's Choice Safari Centre 36.4717157 -0.753389974
Adsite Double Safari Centre 36.47254949 -0.75373941
Adsite Double I&M Bank Sentrim Resort Safari Centre 36.47253918 -0.754145744
Adsite Double Umoja Safari Centre 36.47352833 -0.754339512
Magnate 
Ventures

Double Nivea Safari Centre 36.47346571 -0.754966599

Adsite Double Galitos Safari Centre 36.47432555 -0.7549113
Livead Double Blueband Safari Centre 36.47454889 -0.755889229
BMA Double Safari Centre 36.47603871 -0.756166081
Keroche Double Lizar schools Keroche 

Breweries
Safari Centre 36.47893172 -0.758858222

Bhot Bird 
Media

Double Azam TV Safari Centre 36.48033923 -0.759380134

Magnate 
Ventures

Double Moi S. Lake 
Junction

36.44118651 -0.746766523

Magnate 
Ventures

Double Moi S. Lake 
Junction

36.44105727 -0.747629646

Wakati Double Moi S. Lake 
Junction

36.44148667 -0.747862919

Magnate 
Ventures

Single Summerland 
Plots

Moi S. Lake 
Junction

36.44116285 -0.748582785

Liquor Premises

Name of Premise Owner Tel No. License Type Ward Latitude Longitude
Supa mambo bar Peter Kagwe 0723818810 Bar Biashara -0.724767 36.47493
Anita's pub Mary Wacuka 0702077817 Bar Biashara -0.7221518 36.4738172
Bubblers bar Peter Ndungu 0721525491 Bar Biashara -0.7079197 36.4765544
Comfort bar John Kamau 

Mwangi
0722313549 Bar Biashara -0.701115 36.533216

Texas bar & rest Joseph Gitau 
Njihia

0725321450 Bar & 
restaurant 

Biashara -0.7055913 36.4778563

Junction bar & rest David Maina 
Ndegwa

0720095395 Bar/ Hotel Biashara -0.6528917 36.48517

Local Edition 
Lounge

Joshua Kiboi 0724291130 Bar/Hotel Biashara -0.722815 36.4789433

Sports club Chris Mbugua 0714103312 Bar/Hotel/Roo
ms

Biashara -0.7222438 36.4746549

Ebenezer winnies 
bar/restaurant 

Lucy Kimani 0716218340 Bar/Res Biashara -0.7239299 36.4739058



Top Lodge Annex Virginia 
Wangari 
Nganga

0720481531 Bar/restaurant Biashara -0.7232753 36.4745758

Berida Bar & Rest Mary Wambui 0721617681 Hotel/room/bar Biashara -0.7228819 36.4742998
Prexmarpes cool 
pub

Margaret 
Wairimu Migwi

0716226409 On bar Biashara -0.7230373 36.4740268

Choma zone bar John Mukiru 
Kinuthia 

0722456442 On bar Biashara -0.7233785 36.4741928

Partiz Mini Bar Patrick Kamau 0796626702 On bar Biashara -0.7221743 36.4743863
K 1 Bar Moses Macharia 0720631726 On bar Biashara -0.7241271 36.4745434
One drop pub Joram Kung'u 

Muturi
0724353167 On bar Biashara -0.7240746 36.4760816

White house pub Hosea Wainaina 
Kamenya

0741835545 On bar Biashara -0.6321869 36.4896453

Grapevine pub Ibrahim Aura 0798354564 On bar Biashara -0.6320793 36.4891837
Carnivore Bar Shadrack 

Nyamai
0717748274 On bar Biashara -0.6308421 36.4897424

Savannah bar Shem Kamau 
Maina

0725526193 On bar Biashara -0.6294203 36.4903314

Home base bar Mercy Wairimu 0702402637 On bar Biashara -0.6289883 36.5089867
Florida bar Mercy Wairimu 0702402637 On bar Biashara -0.6287164 36.5089245
Hillstop bar John Mbaruku 

Nyawira
0724467247 On bar Biashara -0.6288051 36.50918

Hillstop bar John Mbaruku On bar Biashara -0.6294786 36.509187
Laikipia bar Charity Kinyua 0722575316 On bar Biashara -0.6294653 36.5093593
Sweet water pub Damaris Murugi 0727913695 On bar Biashara -0.6977833 36.521075
Mark 5 bar Anthony 

Njoroge 
0715917390 On bar Biashara -0.6984969 36.5213735

Chills pub Margaret 
Mwihaki

0724317498 On bar Biashara -0.701585 36.5331467

Ever Brotherhood 
Fuel LTD

Ever 
Brotherhood 
Fuel LTD

0721784262 Petrol station Biashara -0.7308422 36.4698804

Best wine Margaret 
Nyakinyua 
Wairimu

0719243309 Wines Biashara -0.7220496 36.4743234

Karsan Wines Susan Njeri 0720614995 Wines/water Biashara -0.7228317 36.4732817
Njewanje bar Mary Wamuyu 0713981265 Bar Hell's Gate -0.7779 36.4383717

Queens Bar Esther Wairimu 0721287070 Bar Hell's Gate -0.7758082 36.428828
Relax pub George Kaguai 0723677705 Bar Hell's Gate -0.7934495 36.4307507
Members pub Teresiah Njeri 0724464381 Bar Hell's Gate -0.8013917 36.440505
Tipsy Priscilla Njeri 0726401946 Bar Hell's Gate -0.7771986 36.4343395
Gadaffi Bar & 
Hotel

John Chege 
Muthoni

0728446839 Bar & Hotel Hell's Gate -0.7766577 36.4310666

Vintage bar & 
restaurant 

Dennis Mungai 0716216514 Bar & Res Hell's Gate -0.781855 36.44213

Ventures Stop Over Samuel Wamai 0724693713 Bar & Res Hell's Gate -0.775875 36.4517383
Kym bar & Rest. Daniel Kimani 0720280055 Bar & 

restaurant 
Hell's Gate -0.7807233 36.440455

Enkishomi Bar Elizabeth 
Mwihaki

0723207470 Bar & 
Restaurant 

Hell's Gate -0.7600117 36.435985

The Party Island 
LTD

The Party Island 
LTD

0711174291 Bar & 
restaurant 

Hell's Gate -0.75708 36.4365667



Hillocks Inn Pub Everline 
Bochaberi

0703616004 Bar & 
Restaurant.

Hell's Gate -0.7753507 36.4288879

Ridaz Bar & Hotel Pius Ngovi 0726644839 Bar/Hotel Hell's Gate -0.7786057 36.427488
Fiction Lounge Rodgers 

Nyongesa
0720122576 Bar/Hotel Hell's Gate -0.7784894 36.4295511

Uncle switch bar & 
hotel

Moses Gitau 0703439853 Bar/hotel Hell's Gate -0.791364 36.430396

Skylink bar George Murwe 0711998782 Bar/hotel Hell's Gate -0.7814767 36.4418583
Double M bar & 
restaurant (Mirera 
Inn)

John Mwaniki 0759500256 Bar/hotel 
Lodgings 

Hell's Gate -0.779228 36.4343475

Amara bar and 
restaurant 

Kuria Abysolom 0720563664 Bar/hotel/lodgi
ng 

Hell's Gate -0.8012433 36.464565

Millennium Bar Grace Wambui 0725309520 Bar/Lodgings Hell's Gate -0.7759977 36.4284079
Queens Place Esther Wairimu 0721287070 Bar/Restaurant Hell's Gate -0.7751067 36.42907
Njewanje bar & 
Res

Mary Wamuyu 0713981265 Bar/Restaurant Hell's Gate -0.7769068 36.4360282

The nest boutique 
ltd

The nest 
boutique ltd

0706957268 Hotel Hell's Gate -0.7623113 36.4339119

Lake Naivasha 
Parklane Resort 
LTD

Lake Naivasha 
Parklane Resort 
LTD

0722772198 Hotel/Rooms Hell's Gate -0.7573517 36.4450667

Keroka Bar Risper Kerubo 0717439601 On bar Hell's Gate -0.7788671 36.4353241
GH Joy Bliss Mercy Nekesa 0710218859 On bar Hell's Gate -0.7753017 36.4290824
Mah bar Mah bar 0725405027 On bar Hell's Gate -0.7767785 36.4280536
Ivory Viusasa pub Eunice Wanjiku 0723948356 On bar Hell's Gate -0.7789053 36.4351213
Zebra Bar Rodgers 

Nyongesa 
0720122576 On bar Hell's Gate -0.7797917 36.4434333

Sherrifs pub John Achia 0717984492 On bar Hell's Gate -0.7910061 36.4294067
Cool green bar Monicah 

Wangui
0720998744 On bar Hell's Gate -0.8013473 36.431711

ZJ pub Zipporah 
Wangare 

0727142957 On bar Hell's Gate -0.785575 36.4434333

Club password Julia Muthoni 0724414356 On bar Hell's Gate -0.7835721 36.4426801
Gacerian Bar Anne Wambui 0720646280 On bar Hell's Gate -0.7848167 36.4407783
Rocky mini pub Jane Mukami 0721699314 On bar Hell's Gate -0.7486367 36.4421317
Veronicah Awuor Veronicah 

Awuor 
0733237813 Retail 

shop/Beer bar
Hell's Gate -0.7780117 36.4219017

Cool Base wine & 
spirits 

Schola Syowai 0798990095 Wine & spirits Hell's Gate -0.776959 36.4361212

Marice Wines & 
Spirits 

Marice Wines 
and spirits 

0715937174 Wines & 
Spirits 

Hell's Gate -0.7751524 36.4288911

Top shelf liquor 
store

John Chege 
Waweru

0758937812 Wines & spirits Hell's Gate -0.7781877 36.430478

Gadaffi Wines & 
spirits

John Chege 
Muthoni

0728446839 Wines & spirits Hell's Gate -0.776722 36.431018

Jax wines & spirits Stephen Kamau 0708321668 Wines And 
spirits

Hell's Gate -0.7787502 36.4276887

Cypsta Wines & 
spirits 

Cyprian Kimutai 0729346179 Wines and 
spirits 

Hell's Gate -0.7785591 36.4298406

Victory Bar Samuel Mbugua 
Njuguna

0729275535 Bar Lakeview -0.7214876 36.4335162

Eclipse Bar Sarafina 
Nyambura

0728755061 Bar Lakeview -0.7193634 36.4362279

Coast Makuti Bar Lucy Wanjiku 0712398671 Bar Lakeview -0.7299467 36.4317583



Keroka bar Sophia Kemunto 0719510838 Bar Lakeview -0.7278569 36.4310727
Kayole Finest Bar Daniel Kamau 0722166382 Bar Lakeview -0.752745 36.46386
3G bar & restaurant Samson 

Macharia 
0705287558 Bar & Res Lakeview -0.7306477 36.2320671

Shaddis bar & 
restaurant 

Mary Wambui 
Ndatha

0715546634 Bar & rest. Lakeview -0.7510467 36.4680317

Makuti Generation 
Two Thousand 

James Munene 
Moses

0721613861 Bar/Butchery Lakeview -0.7199925 36.4343957

Switch sport pub Moses Gitau 
Kahura

0714845984 Bar/hotel Lakeview -0.74637 36.4633267

Berline Bar & 
Restaurant 

Lukas Gichuki 0721535305 Bar/Hotel/Lodg
ing 

Lakeview -0.75036 36.4424867

Gavannas lounge & 
stop over

George Kuria 
Gichane

0737406609 Bar/hotel/restau
rant

Lakeview -0.753215 36.4712233

Octopus bar & 
restaurant 

Munjeru Njeri 0718990232 Bar/Res Lakeview -0.7481083 36.4616667

The village bucket 
pub

Cecilia Njeri 
Maina

0722460480 Lodging bar & 
restaurant 

Lakeview -0.7591133 36.47893

Gateway pub Patrick 
Waithaka 

0722636694 On bar Lakeview -0.7218911 36.4338951

Vibez bar Godfeey 
Gikonyo

0720598847 On bar Lakeview -0.723385 36.4412567

Club Volcano Joyce Wangui 
Gitau

0719855392 On bar Lakeview -0.7519467 36.4678133

7 up pub Joseph 
Kinyanjui

0719853039 On bar Lakeview -0.7298165 36.4318521

Dumbys bar Sam Maina 0727909195 On bar Lakeview -0.7276126 36.4309026
Savannah Bar Simon Mbuthia 0720454571 On bar Lakeview -0.7250682 36.4309081
Hunters pub Ivon Wanjiru 

Githinji
0723781851 On bar Lakeview -0.7492261 36.4664116

Tina Brewing LTD Tona Brewing 
LTD 

0707319497 Wholesale/Dist
ribution 

Lakeview -0.7218844 36.4339165

Milestone wines & 
spirits

Joseph Mithiga 
Wainaina

0722276253 Wines & spirits Lakeview -0.7201282 36.4342561

BD Liquor Store 
Wine & Spirits 

Benson 
Onsando

0723383359 Wines & 
Spirits 

Lakeview -0.7193381 36.4347473

Vivid Liquor store Vivid Liquor 
Store 

0724987532 Wines & 
Spirits 

Lakeview -0.7190303 36.4353878

New Maclite Wines 
& spirit Kayole

Janet Muthoni 
Kimani

0712126369 Wines & spirits Lakeview -0.7464883 36.4633067

Switch wines & 
spirits 

Switch wines & 
spirits 

0725540738 Wines & spirits Lakeview -0.7501917 36.4635333

Pauline Hunters 
wines & spirits 

Pauline Hunters 
wines and spirits 

0707036640 Wines & spirits Lakeview -0.75225 36.4658283

Don wines & spirits Don wines & 
spirits

0719791788 Wines & spirits Lakeview -0.728482 36.4313989

Line supa sports 
bar

Veronica 
Wanjiru

0716692892 Bar Naivasha 
East

-0.7718881 36.5070505

Smart pub Susan Mumbi 0705329522 Bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8599944 36.5469224

Digital Bar & 
Restaurant 

Mercy Wambui 
Maina

0701663778 Bar & Hotel Naivasha 
East

-0.7485444 36.466984

Captain bar & Rest Fredinah Kabura 0710553080 Bar & lodging Naivasha 
East

-0.805309 36.533151



Relax lounge Samuel Minaj 0728664606 Bar & rest Naivasha 
East

-0.7474391 36.4654867

Memory bar & 
restaurant 

Mary Gathoni 0723619147 Bar & 
Restaurant 

Naivasha 
East

-0.8415804 36.5501422

Joylight 
bar/restaurant 

Jane Selesa 
Akinyi

0720390136 Bar/Res Naivasha 
East

-0.7512579 36.4696712

The Garden Michael Kamau 
Kiiru

0721820211 Bar/restaurant/l
odging 

Naivasha 
East

-0.7498081 36.4682013

Sanel Lounge Caroline 
Wanjiku 
Mwaura

0710862012 Bar/restaurant/s
mall rooms

Naivasha 
East

-0.7508744 36.4692153

Beframa Bar Mary Wamoro 0714223798 Beer/keg Naivasha 
East

-0.80789 36.5094767

Kamoro bar Felix Maina 0720277164 In bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8395915 36.5515866

Harmony pub Felix Maina 0720277164 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8049873 36.5321134

Equator lounge Mary Wangui 0714546635 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.7501233 36.4726833

Motherland Bar Fredinah Kabura 0710553080 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.804595 36.5321133

 Summit bar Ann Gathoni 0784278641 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8054377 36.5332533

Precious Gift Bar Margaret 
Wambui

0713543069 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8073888 36.5341439

Club Duos Fredinah Kabura 0710553080 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.803065 36.5292517

OJ pub Felix Maina 0720277164 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8032164 36.5297053

Red lion bar George Kiratu 0721439169 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8123177 36.5372552

Antalya links & 
enterprises 

Antalya links & 
enterprises

07713533043 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.7720317 36.5076733

Small joint pub Nancy Akinyi 0791991906 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.7398433 36.5072917

Club Dmax David Gachuhi 0725371717 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.7509548 36.5257384

Simagere bar Mary Nyokabi 0713040023 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.75573 36.5032167

Zebra bar Erickson 
Nyandika

0724156564 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.7704883 36.5064883

Sweet Memory pub Mercy Nduta 0723344835 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.7719457 36.5069943

Mashinani bar Francis Ndung'u 0758009722 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.7893227 36.5177885

Silent bar Paul Kariuki 
Kimani

0720900629 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.7895585 36.5175947

Sweet Waters Pub Lilian Wambui 0789413804 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.827855 36.5491267

Royal pub Sarah Njambi 0726517809 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8401934 36.5513829

Rocks inn Florence 
Wanjiku

0703843992 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8400133 36.5508409

Sun city Felix Maina 0720277164 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8598487 36.5467412

Starehe Bar Mary Wanjiku 0701377752 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8596247 36.5470116



Firirinda bar Zipporah 
Wanjiku

0112750930 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8590506 36.5466566

Sweet Word Joseph Kahura 0710646158 On bar Naivasha 
East

-0.8083835 36.509235

Valley Spree Lodge Peter Kaara 0728372890 Restaurant, bar, 
lodging 

Naivasha 
East

-0.8004783 36.5302883

Last Sip Meshack 
Muriithi 

0725027636 Wine & spirits Naivasha 
East

-0.7524467 36.4711982

Tot tot wine & 
spirits 

Paul ikanyi 0758509297 Wine & spirits Naivasha 
East

-0.7504703 36.525346

Detective Conan 
Liquor Shop

Detective Conan 
Liquor Shop

0722276253 Wine/spirit Naivasha 
East

-0.7464294 36.4641333

Red Carpet Bar Loise Nyawira 0704890080 Bar Olkaria -0.8193696 36.3209048

Blue Pub John Kibara 0727940119 Bar Olkaria -0.8194178 36.3212456
Chezz Point pub Charles Chege 0727783867 Bar Olkaria -0.820397 36.3212534
Sarafina Refillers 
bar

Elizabeth 
Wangeci

0713813341 Bar Olkaria -0.8203639 36.3216439

Classic bar Elphas Nabwire 0725473416 Bar Olkaria -0.8202704 36.3216205
Mastura B Mastura B 0722527465 Bar & Res Olkaria -0.8163518 36.3243612
The Qalabash 
Pembeni LTD

Laban Anyona 0722385421 Bar & Res Olkaria -0.83397 36.35074

Pharaoh Lounge David Lincoln 0721557875 Bar & 
restaurant 

Olkaria -0.8189866 36.3208931

California bar & 
Res 

Polycap Ken 0721674365 Bar & 
Restaurant 

Olkaria -0.8340753 36.350198

Break Point bar & 
restaurant 

Peter Kamunya 0701350808 Bar /restaurant Olkaria -0.8165467 36.32481

TSM bar and 
restaurant 

Jimmy Kabango 0706349801 Bar and 
restaurant 

Olkaria -0.8298049 36.3386059

Hubei Bar & 
Restaurant

Hubei Bar & 
Res

0704532222 Bar/Hotel Olkaria -0.8274899 36.3408338

Duxx Hotel Henry Njoroge 023771551 Bar/Hotel/Lodg
ing

Olkaria -0.8208408 36.3198706

Sweet Water Bar Edwin Kahugu 0717462352 Bar/lodging Olkaria -0.8197426 36.320083
Purple Heart Paul Gikandi 0710961434 Bar/Lodgings/h

otel 
Olkaria -0.8195672 36.3202079

Break point Peter Kamunya 
Muiruri

0701350808 Bar/restaurant Olkaria -0.8192876 36.32118

Eagles Landing 
Pub

Eagles Landing 
Pub

0722484963 Bar/restaurant Olkaria -0.8203768 36.3202422

South lake bar & 
restaurant 

Veronicah 
Wanjiru

0721941462 Bar/restaurant Olkaria -0.8297427 36.3389097

White Rhino Stop 
Over

Esther Wairimu 0721287070 On bar Olkaria -0.8378633 36.3622417

Tamasha D club Ann Wanjiku 0721870954 On bar Olkaria -0.8191567 36.3206033

Cool Inn pub Jedidiah 
Nyambura

0707549257 On bar Olkaria -0.8201227 36.3199155

Texas Bar Ruth Mumbi 0758240288 On bar Olkaria -0.8201576 36.3213474
Drunken Liquor 
Store

Drunken Liquor 
Store 

0707886841 Wine & spirits Olkaria -0.8300903 36.3389944

Vivid Liquor Store Vivid Liquor 
Store

0724987532 Wines & spirits Olkaria -0.8297982 36.3385283



Enaisho Wines & 
Spirits 

Peter Ndirangu 0728597818 Wines and 
spirits 

Olkaria -0.8188596 36.3207589

Cascade sip and 
grill ltd

Cascade sip & 
grill 

0722335332 Viwandani -0.6982491 36.4282799

Come back pub Lydia Njeri 0713157009 Bar Viwandani -0.7079952 36.4285465

Backyard bar Patrick Munga 0714151830 Bar Viwandani -0.7067267 36.4296483
Mimu's pub Mary Wairimu 0722518700 Bar Viwandani -0.7172065 36.4336201
Club Rangers Emmanuel 

Luvembe 
0702539031 Bar Viwandani -0.7131609 36.4354924

Sanjuka Bar Veronica 
Wacera Njiri

0728765868 Bar Viwandani -0.7127105 36.4357552

Shines Pub Leah Wanjiku 0712963897 Bar Viwandani -0.7182862 36.4332776
Berries bar Nelly Wanjira 

Kagiri
0712985452 Bar Viwandani -0.7177196 36.4334292

Mwangaza bar David 
Gichemba

0726921529 Bar Viwandani -0.7197469 36.4459657

Mabatini bar John Nderi 0726406520 Bar Viwandani -0.7231897 36.442786
Lusca Trades bar & 
hotel

Lusca Trades 
bar & hotel

0720802646 Bar & hotel Viwandani -0.7138004 36.4336412

Mugoiri falling 
water

Esther Mengere 0724409731 Bar & Lodging Viwandani -0.7178795 36.4337482

Rosewood Bar Paul Muchunu 0722661810 Bar & 
Lodgings

Viwandani -0.7126155 36.4299093

Club House Stephen 
Ng'ang'a Ngure

0722331236 Bar & Rest Viwandani -0.7153117 36.4290117

Kiss lounge James Njuka 0720640989 Bar & Rest Viwandani -0.7151717 36.4304543
Trend 254 Humphrey 

Kikumba
0701622385 Bar & Rest Viwandani -0.71504 36.429949

Choma Zone Bar & 
Grill

Joshua Nyanjui 
Nyambura

0721487367 Bar & Rest Viwandani -0.6965567 36.4254333

Barrel 
Bar/restaurant 

Andrew Maluki 
Muveva

0726495989 Bar & rest Viwandani -0.7303751 36.4492246

3 ways restaurant Simon Macharia 0700000296 Bar&rest Viwandani -0.7028721 36.4277303
Smart bar & rest Francis 

Wainaina Ngugi
0729044959 Bar&rest Viwandani -0.713365 36.435255

Las Vegas VIP 
Lounge

Mary Njeri 
Gathu

0717328271 Bar&Rest Viwandani -0.7173617 36.433325

Option 2 James Ng'ang'a 0734958788 Bar/Hotel Viwandani -0.7054033 36.4271083
Subra Ndogo Mary Njeri 

Gathu
0717328271 Bar/Hotel Viwandani -0.7162063 36.4326746

Micasa Bar & 
Hotel

Hannah 
Wanjiku 
Kabanya

0777281142 Bar/Hotel Viwandani -0.7133492 36.4356085

Terech Liquor Teresa 
Wangechi 
Kariuki

0722419838 Bar/Hotel Viwandani -0.7125017 36.436525

Furaha Bar & Rest Elizabeth 
Wambui 
Mwaura

0720530235 Bar/Lodging/H
otel

Viwandani -0.7158313 36.4329694

Meris lounge Geoffrey 
Njuguna 

0722193825 Bar/lodging/hot
el

Viwandani -0.7116869 36.4291486

Blue bar A Jeremiah 
Wainaina

0722878024 Bar/restaurant Viwandani -0.72386 36.4432406

Lanark Lounge & 
Grill

Mary Wanja 
Ndung'u

0715288886 Bar/Restaurant/ 
Carwash

Viwandani -0.6967118 36.4257694



Bronxy New 
Lounge

Jesee Mbecah 0721737837 Beer bar Viwandani -0.718275 36.4340833

Benjuma 
Distributors

Peter Maina 
Njuguna

0722117174 Beer 
distributors and 
storage

Viwandani -0.7047794 36.4253423

Hylise Hotel Hylise hotel ltd 0722556531 High standard 
lodging/membe
rship 
clubs/hotel 
class D

Viwandani -0.6971767 36.4268172

The Gem Grace Mumo 0722702430 Hotel Viwandani -0.6985749 36.4290298
Leiyan Grill Leiyan 0714883034 Hotel Viwandani -0.7141817 36.4308233
Double Dreamz Humphrey 

Kikumba
0701622385 Hotel/Bar Viwandani -0.7048531 36.4272819

Double Emm Elite 
Grill & Lounge

John Mwaniki 0759500256 Hotel/Bar/Pool Viwandani -0.7091968 36.4288014

Lake side tourist 
lodge

John Gitau 
Kihara

0722524465 Hotel/Lodgings Viwandani -0.7107151 36.428828

Club Heritage Club Heritage 0721166550 Hotel/Lodgings
/Bar

Viwandani -0.7336867 36.454245

Senator Yetu 0721265828 Keg 
distribution 

Viwandani -0.7059083 36.4284333

Mbuzi foods ltd Kevin Njuru 0725767237 Large 
restaurant with 
bar 

Viwandani -0.7035002 36.4290556

Aberdare Guest 
House

Esther Njeri 0723241615 Lodging/Bar/H
otel

Viwandani -0.7166067 36.4336233

Ivory Mariana 
Lounge & Grill

Peter Njogu 0703478651 Lodging/restaur
ant/bar 

Viwandani -0.7161803 36.431552

Naivasha Jikoniz 
Grill

Peter Wakaba 
Mburu

0793550530 Night club/ 
Butchery

Viwandani -0.7163995 36.431966

Decorum pub Alice Wambui 0720342427 On bar Viwandani -0.7052397 36.4272208
Friends point Francis 

Mungasiali
0721316559 On bar Viwandani -0.7052503 36.4271599

Garage bar Joan Kagendo 0718529669 On bar Viwandani -0.7051958 36.4267232
Club Emirates Douglas Nganga 

Kariuki
0722834890 On bar Viwandani -0.7053693 36.4278251

Village Market Pub Anthony 
Ndungu

0705079414 On bar Viwandani -0.7129469 36.43535

Nalepo pub Mungai Karira 0722211056 On bar Viwandani -0.71630465 36.43584524
Tidys pub Jane Njenga 0729266566 On bar Viwandani -0.7183374 36.4333218
Shabaha bar David 

Gichemba
0726921529 On bar Viwandani -0.7201248 36.446003

Sports view Alice Wambui 0720342427 On bar Viwandani -0.7231273 36.4428703
Palez pub Leah Wanjiku 0712963897 Pub Viwandani -0.7181718 36.4334743
Cheers pub John Njuguna 0714379040 Pub Viwandani -0.718095 36.4334433
Flames pub Andrew 

Njuguna
0799273527 Pub Viwandani -0.7180994 36.4334699

Villa Grazia 
Luxury Hotel

Paul Njuguna 0725444888 Restaurant/Gue
st House

Viwandani -0.6984383 36.4287791

Jemos Wine & 
Spirit

Josphat Ouko 0711673500 Wine & Spirit Viwandani -0.710158 36.429716

Baseline stores 
LTD

John Mwangi 0722648126 Wine/spirits Viwandani -0.705355 36.42561



Vyine Liquor Store Rose Agnes 
Wagumo 
Wachira

0721938037 Wine/spirits Viwandani -0.730105 36.449065

Dohty wines/spirit Tracy Waithera 
Waiganjo

0114524614 Wine/spirits/po
ol table 

Viwandani -0.7046567 36.4278483

Baseline stores 2 John Mwangi 0722648126 Wines & spirits Viwandani -0.71757714 36.43347655
Baseline store 3 John Mwangi 0722648126 Wines & spirits Viwandani -0.7147887 36.4306167
Ngums Liquor 
store

Christine 
Mwikali

0786781169 Wines & 
Spirits 

Viwandani -0.7035976 36.4283328

Sparkle Bliss 
Beverages

Mary Wanjiru 0727470656 Wines & 
Spirits 

Viwandani -0.714745 36.4333907

Peni LTD Peninah 
Wahome

0724382888 Wines& spirits Viwandani -0.7173574 36.4333224

Satty wines George 
Muthiora

0724102082 Wines&spirits Viwandani -0.7231459 36.4425854

Vivid Marahaba 
Entreprises

Mary Njeri 
Gathu

0717328271 Wines&spirits 
wholesale 

Viwandani -0.716523 36.4322869



Business Premises

Name of 
Business

Nature of 
Business

Business 
Code

Sector X 
Coordinate

Y 
Coordinate

Address Opening 
hours

Tel No. Email Address

 Absa atm K Financial&Insurance 36.4200501 -0.6930412 Nairobi-Nakuru 
Road

24/7 (ATM) +254 703 
080000

info@absa.co.ke

KCB 
Bank

bank K Financial&Insurance 36.4322667 -0.7173527 Moi Avenue Mon-Fri: 
8:30am-
4:00pm, Sat: 
8:30am-
12:00pm

050-2020275 naivasha@kcb.co.ke

HFC bank K Financial&Insurance 36.4292384 -0.7035035 Moi South 
Lake Road

Mon-Fri: 
8:30am-
4:00pm, Sat: 
8:30am-
12:00pm

+254 703 
095000

info@hfck.co.ke

Family 
Bank-
Naivasha

bank K Financial&Insurance 36.4299770 -0.7137076 Moi Avenue Mon-Fri: 
8:00am-
4:00pm, Sat: 
8:00am-
12:00pm

+254 703 
095445

naivasha@familybank.c
o.ke

Barclays bank K Financial&Insurance 36.4324625 -0.7177391 Moi Avenue Mon-Fri: 
8:30am-
4:00pm, Sat: 
8:30am-
12:00pm

+254 703 
080000

info@absa.co.ke

Stanbic 
Bank

bank K Financial&Insurance 36.4320597 -0.7169561 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Mon-Fri: 
8:30am-
4:00pm, Sat: 
8:30am-
12:00pm

+254 20 
3268000

info@stanbicbank.co.ke

Blaze Bar bar I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4304627 -0.7153920 Moi Avenue Daily: 3:00pm-
late

Maguna bar I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4964571 -0.7678826 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Daily: 
10:00am-late

Skylux 
Club

bar I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4344351 -0.7189631 Kenyatta 
Avenue

Daily: 5:00pm-
late



Direct 
imports of 
bicycles

bicycle_rental G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4303551 -0.7142669 Kenyatta 
Avenue

Mon-Sat: 
8:00am-
6:00pm

Mimosa 
Bookshop 
and 
stationers

bookshop G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4362278 -0.7167137 Kenyatta 
Avenue

Mon-Sat: 
8:00am-
6:00pm

Artcaffe cafe G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4717236 -0.7551403 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Mon-Sun: 
6:00am-
11:00pm

+254 709 
828282

customercare@artcaffe.c
o.ke

Isuzu car imports 
shop

G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4253392 -0.7037128 Nairobi-Nakuru 
Road

Mon-Fri: 
8:00am-
5:00pm, Sat: 
8:00am-
1:00pm

+254 722 201 
983

info@isuzu.co.ke

Delamere fast_food I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4200072 -0.6928870 Nairobi-Nakuru 
Road

Daily: 8:00am-
8:00pm

+254 50 
2021032

info@delamere.co.ke

Galitos fast_food I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4713237 -0.7547196 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Daily: 
10:00am-
10:00pm

+254 709 
828000

info@galitoskenya.com

Pizza Inn fast_food I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4710769 -0.7547330 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Daily: 8:00am-
10:00pm

+254 709 
828000

info@pizzainnkenya.co
m

Chicken 
Inn

fast_food I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4711305 -0.7546338 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Daily: 8:00am-
10:00pm

+254 709 
828000

info@chickeninnkenya.c
om

Gas It Up fuel D Electricity&Gas Supply 36.4328985 -0.7162438 Kariuki 
Chotora

Daily: 6:00am-
10:00pm

Triton fuel D Electricity&Gas Supply 36.4286905 -0.7112228 Moi Avenue Daily: 6:00am-
10:00pm

Wesco fuel D Electricity&Gas Supply 36.5303404 -0.8022838 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Daily: 6:00am-
10:00pm

Shell fuel D Electricity&Gas Supply 36.5013162 -0.7695275 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

24/7 +254 722 203 
000

info@vivo-energy.com

Sahara fuel D Electricity&Gas Supply 36.4292006 -0.7122925 Moi Avenue Daily: 6:00am-
10:00pm

Gulf 
Energy

fuel D Electricity&Gas Supply 36.4574154 -0.7377990 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Daily: 6:00am-
10:00pm



Shell fuel D Electricity&Gas Supply 36.4329078 -0.7186100 Moi Avenue 24/7 +254 722 203 
000

info@vivo-energy.com

Shell fuel D Electricity&Gas Supply 36.4273943 -0.6977145 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

24/7 +254 722 203 
000

info@vivo-energy.com

Malaika 
Gifrs & 
Interiors

furniture shop G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4712700 -0.7548644 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Mon-Sat: 
9:00am-
6:00pm

Mama 
Jane 
Green 
Grocer

grocery shop G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4297489 -0.7037552 Nairobi-Nakuru 
Road

Mon-Sat: 
7:00am-
7:00pm

Petda 
Guest 
house

guest_house I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4288687 -0.7115347 Moi Avenue 24/7

Golden 
Bay Hotel 
Naivasha

guest_house I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4296395 -0.7094860 Moi Avenue 24/7 +254 722 366 
680

Lake 
Naivasha 
Simba 
Lodge

guest_house I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.3782750 -0.8228059 Moi South 
Lake Road

24/7 +254 722 203 
804

info@simbalodge.co.ke

Burudika 
Home

guest_house I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4368225 -0.7220368 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

24/7

La Pieve 
Shop

hand craft 
workshop

G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.2628546 -0.8214308 South Lake 
Road

Mon-Sat: 
9:00am-
5:00pm

Heidi 
Lange 
Hand 
Craft 
Worksho
p

hand craft 
workshop

G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4404618 -0.7471213 Moi South 
Lake Road

Mon-Sat: 
9:00am-
5:00pm

Masada 
Hotel

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4376257 -0.7538062 Moi South 
Lake Road

24/7 +254 701 
060606

info@masadahotel.co.ke

Guest 
House 
Jane

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4362600 -0.7256288 Moi South 
Lake Road

24/7



Ken-Vash 
Hotel

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4323856 -0.7161182 Kariuki 
Chotora

24/7 +254 722 400 
010

Roza 
Guest 
House

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4315325 -0.7145952 Moi Avenue 24/7

Aqua 
Lodge

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4293820 -0.7109786 Moi Avenue 24/7

Dreamsw
orld 
Guest 
House

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4292656 -0.7107530 Moi Avenue 24/7

Eseriani 
The Hotel

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4279468 -0.7013744 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

24/7 +254 725 370 
015

reservations@eseriani.co
m

Guest Inn hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4491704 -0.7306107 Kenyatta 
Avenue

24/7

The Nest 
Boutique

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4341544 -0.7623902 South Lake 
Road

24/7 +254 722 414 
424

info@thenestnaivasha.co
m

Triple 
Eden 
Naivasha

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4515467 -0.7706844 Old Naivasha 
Road

24/7 +254 708 
915770

Yellow 
green

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4271281 -0.7059436 Moi South 
Lake Road

24/7

Lake 
Naivasha 
Crescent 
Camp

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4267055 -0.7648472 Moi South 
Lake Road

24/7 +254 722 207 
339

info@crescentcamp.co.k
e

Kiangazi 
Lodge

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.2747338 -0.8311541 South Lake 
Road

24/7 +254 722 816 
441

reservations@kiangaziho
use.com

Supa 
Lodge

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4334922 -0.7174930 Kariuki 
Chotora

24/7

Olive 
Resort

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4357630 -0.7249577 Moi South 
Lake Road

24/7 +254 727 455 
280

info@oliveresortnaivash
a.com

Labelle 
Lodge

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4328519 -0.7182155 Moi Avenue 24/7

Wambuk
u Inn

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4318006 -0.7159704 Kenyatta 
Avenue

24/7



Newstead 
Hotel

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4705801 -0.7530427 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

24/7 +254 721 
242711

info@newsteadhotelnaiv
asha.co.ke

Heritage 
Resort

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4536639 -0.7329408 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

24/7 +254 701 
744778

reservations@heritagebr
eeze.co.ke

Genesis 
Guest 
House

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4497500 -0.7319389 Kenyatta 
Avenue

24/7

Merlin 
Resort

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4576459 -0.7374405 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

24/7 +254 722 723 
330

info@merlinresort.co.ke

Yellow 
green 
hotel

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4387034 -0.7540076 Moi South 
Lake Road

24/7

Fina 
Gardens 
Resort

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4403715 -0.7582589 South Lake 
Road

24/7 +254 722 312 
432

info@finagardens.co.ke

Lake 
Naivasha 
Country 
Club

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4206983 -0.7725432 Moi South 
Lake Road

24/7 +254 799 863 
970

reservations@africamuth
uhotelsmgm.com

Crater 
Lake 
Tented 
Camp

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.2595666 -0.7836059 Crater Rim 
Way

24/7 +254 722 203 
804

info@craterlake.co.ke

Chambai 
Safari

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4365268 -0.7587501 South Lake 
Road

24/7 +254 721 524 
630

Dea's 
Gardens

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4301082 -0.7638655 Mois Lake 
Road

24/7 +254 722 726 
020

info@deasgardens.com

Lakeview 
Resort

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4389228 -0.7316398 Moi South 
Lake Road

24/7

Jaza 
Naivasha 
Resort

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4391107 -0.7306274 Mama Ngina 
Road

24/7 +254 729 
127944

Aloepark hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4418038 -0.7293436 Lake View 1st 
Drive

24/7 +254 700 183 
068

Taphe 
Guest 
Resort

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4382965 -0.7283624 Taphe Guest 
Resort Road

24/7 +254 707 
319981



Lake 
Naivasha 
Panorama 
Park

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4369813 -0.7276214 Moi South 
Lake Road

24/7 +254 722 816 
566

info@panoramapark.co.
ke

Lemaiyan 
Suites

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4280134 -0.6996666 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

24/7 +254 736 000 
700

reservations@lemaiyans
uites.com

Naivasha 
Kongoni 
Lodge

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.2580131 -0.8140729 Moi North 
Lake Road

24/7 +254 722 733 
888

info@kongonilodge.com

Burch's 
Resort

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4334947 -0.7634341 Moi South 
Lake Road

24/7 +254 735 803 
460

info@burchsresort.com

Kiboko 
Luxury 
Camp

hotel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4349614 -0.7494005 Moi South 
Lake Road

24/7 +254 730 818 
040

reservations@africamuth
uhotelsmgm.com

Kinungi 
Market

marketplace G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.5323077 -0.8041068 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Daily: 6:00am-
7:00pm

Naivasha 
Retail 
Market

marketplace G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4343935 -0.7158886 Mama Ngina 
Road

Daily: 6:00am-
7:00pm

Flamingo 
Communi
ty 
Cottages

motel I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.2603312 -0.8139822 Moi North lake 
Road

24/7

Wave 
Night 
Club

nightclub I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4247411 -0.7681385 Moi South 
Lake Road

Daily: 5:00pm-
late

Pharmapl
us

pharmacy G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4718172 -0.7549744 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Daily: 8:00am-
10:00pm

+254 720 989 
890

info@pharmaplus.co.ke

Olive 
Restauran
t

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4355536 -0.7254154 Moi South 
Lake Road

Daily: 7:00am-
10:00pm

+254 727 455 
280

info@oliveresortnaivash
a.com

Jaxton 
Ribs 
Valley

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4328824 -0.7192997 Moi Avenue Daily: 
10:00am-
10:00pm

+254 722 400 
987

Gabby's 
Cake 
House & 
Cafe

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4316285 -0.7160602 Moi Avenue Daily: 7:00am-
9:00pm



Chicken 
King Fast 
Foods

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4328847 -0.7146456 Mbaria Kaniu Daily: 8:00am-
10:00pm

Mother's 
Kitchen 
Café

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4340409 -0.7200635 Moi Avenue Daily: 7:00am-
9:00pm

Heritage 
Club

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4542840 -0.7335420 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Daily: 
10:00am-late

+254 701 
744778

reservations@heritagebr
eeze.co.ke

Naivasha 
Coffee 
House

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4197739 -0.6927864 Nairobi-Nakuru 
Road

Daily: 6:00am-
9:00pm

Kamere 
Beach

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.3249559 -0.8157453 South Lake 
Road

Daily: 9:00am-
10:00pm

Old 
Station 
Lounge

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4490779 -0.7298761 Kenyatta 
Avenue

Daily: 9:00am-
11:00pm

+254 794 
088145

Curry On restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4199942 -0.6925453 Nairobi-Nakuru 
Road

Daily: 
10:00am-
10:00pm

+254 722 505 
011

Mararo 
Home

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4196549 -0.6948910 Nairobi-Nakuru 
Road

Daily: 7:00am-
9:00pm

Spur restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4290484 -0.7033646 Moi South 
Lake Road

Daily: 
10:00am-
10:00pm

+254 50 
2030540

riftvalleyspur@gmail.co
m

Morendat 
Farm

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.3914889 -0.6776100 Nairobi-Nakuru 
Road

Daily: 9:00am-
5:00pm

+254 722 206 
600

info@morendatfarm.co.k
e

Matteo's restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4248283 -0.7911854 South Lake 
Road

Daily: 8:00am-
10:00pm

+254 736 888 
168

Ranch 
House 
Bistro

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.2626905 -0.8206061 South Lake 
Road

Daily: 8:00am-
10:00pm

+254 700 
488475

Mbuzi 
Munch 
Naivasha

restaurant I Accommodation&Food 
Service

36.4288713 -0.7036016 Moi South 
Lake Road

Daily: 
10:00am-
10:00pm

+254 722 831 
290

Delamere shop G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4198841 -0.6931394 Nairobi-Nakuru 
Road

Daily: 8:00am-
8:00pm

+254 50 
2021032

info@delamere.co.ke

Dr. 
Matress

shop G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4714994 -0.7548135 Nairobi - 
Nakuru Road

Daily: 8:00am-
10:00pm

+254 722 700 
001

info@drmattress.co.ke



Joeba 
Home 
Appliance
s

shop G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4357032 -0.7168465 Biashara Road 24/7

Twc 
Records

studio M Professional&Technical 
Service

36.4360388 -0.7182399 Mama Ngina 
Road

Mon-Sat: 
9:00am-
6:00pm

Jamaa 
Supermar
ket

supermarket G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4329049 -0.7176762 Station Lane Daily: 7:00am-
9:00pm

Happy 
Valley 
Supermar
ket

supermarket G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4358411 -0.7166517 Biashara road Daily: 7:00am-
9:00pm

Society 
supermar
ket

supermarket G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4346753 -0.7138341 Moi Avenue Daily: 7:00am-
9:00pm

Naivas supermarket G Wholesale&Retail 
Trade

36.4714122 -0.7549596 Kenyatta 
Avenue

Daily: 8:00am-
10:00pm

+254 111 
184200

onlinesupport@naivas.c
o.ke


